E Series Motors
E Series PMDC Motor Specifications
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Torque
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Voltage
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Power

EB

65

12

10

1500

120

65

24

10

3000

240

EC

90

12

14.5

1500

140

90

24

14.5

3000

280

TP

110

12

16

1500

175

110
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16

3000

350
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MODEL | A WEIGHT
10.8 T7kes | NOTES:
EA 119 i 1. ALL UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES WITHIN £3% LIMIT
EB 147 2.6 KGS. 2. PLEASE SEND APPROVAL COPY WHILE ORDERING.
013.994 EC 175 3.5 KGS. 3. GROMMET POSITION MAY VARY.
013983 ED 203 | 44KGS.
SECTION=A-A £E 231 | 53KGS.
MODEL: AS ABOVE | WEIGHT: AS ABOVE| DRN. |SBS, @ B g{
Manufactured by- kD, | VTK
APPD. | DRD 0716 |SCALE:NTS.
PRANSHU ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD.
D15, MIDC WALUJ TITLE MATL:-
AURANGABAD-431 136
oy OUTLINE DRAWING. | DRGNO
INDE) REVISION DATE  [SIGN EA0L021/0

vopel | b |E [F|G |R|T |S | M |@N7|@Dg6 | @) | @K \Ié\g'ght
EA 119130511 |- |25|M5|75|60 |14 |77 |114|38 |17
EB 147 |30|5|11|- |[25|M5|75|60 |14 |77 |114 |38 |26
EC 175 |30|5]|11|- |25|M5]|75 |60 |14 |77 |114 |38 |35

TP

175

40

M6 | 52

40
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76

104 | 25
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